4. Bad Bertricher Schachwoche Open 1996
Punkte DWZ alt

Rang Name

1
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Schulz,Michael
Gottschlich,Carsten
Kasueschke,Gregor
Zunker,Reinhard Dr.
Schaffarth,Peter
Usatschij,Mark
Fassmann,Kurt
Meier,Wolfgang
Grohne,Thomas
Abendroth,Glinter
Roll,Andreas

Branowski,Mieczylaw Wiliam

Servaty,Rudolf
Scheide,Helmut
Meyer,Gerd
Xander,Karl,Dr.
Gerhards,Walter
Kripp,Wolfgang
Gimber,Robert
Hahner,Anton
Trifunovic,Dusan
Mohrenstecher,Juergen
Schmidt,Erhard
Fehres,Werner
Ruth,Walter
Heslenfeld,Peter Hermann
Ketzscher,Roland
Stabe,Wolfgang
Josting,Friedel
Marzluf,Dieter
Minach,Leonid
Mockel,Edgar,Dr.
Pruf3,Martin
Tessmer,Herbert
Stelzer,Wolfgang
Schaffarth,Marianne
Harke,Horst
Mullen,Jurgen
Camphausen,Wolfgang
Krah,Franz
Sauter,Franz
Weber,Gerhard,Dr.
Lenzen,Josef,Dr.
Mayer,Albert
Winter,Rudolf
Loffler,Hans
Schumacher,Horst
Hanke,Ingo
Hoppner,Hans
Heyse,Juergen
Ruggeberg,Wilhelm
Thonig,Manfred
Dunkel,Horst
Frenzel,Klaus-Dieter
Kuntermann,Herbert
Manfeld,Alfred
Kopton,Gerhard
Meyer,Susanne
Ruppelt,Ginther
Kneip,Jakob
Binzen,Werner

7.5/9
719
6.5/9
6.5/9
6.5/9
6.5/9
6.5/9
6/9
6/9
6/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5.5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
4/8
5/9
5/9
5/9
5/9
4.5/9
4.5/9
4.5/9
4.5/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
3/8
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
3.5/9
3.5/9
3.5/9
2/8
3/9
3/9
3/9
3/9
3/9
3/9
2.5/9

2219-94
2156 - 38
2069 - 56
2081 -126
2008 -118
2172 -31
1930 - 80
2067 - 29
1910-21
2097 - 14
2058 - 11
2097 - 15
2069 -115
1944 - 60
1798 - 44
1960 - 49
1838 - 68
2124 -136
1705 - 20
1846 - 77
1925 -3

1789 - 22
1834 - 48
1797 - 80
1886 -110
1865 - 13
2019 - 77
1876 - 26
1804 - 89
1844 - 89
2053 -10
1877 -73
1832 - 92
1782 - 87
1886 - 55
1746 - 46
1697 - 50
1993 - 59
1821 - 41
1757 - 38
1689 - 19
1841 - 55
1768 - 78
1842 - 80
1670 -70
1755 -39
1838 -106
1759 - 38
1692 - 86
1617 - 23
1786 - 44
1477 - 36
1626 - 57
1563 - 70
1607 - 51
1789 -151
1752 - 37
1536 - 14
1567 - 82
1627 - 19
1616 - 66

DWZ neu
2242 - 95
2169 - 39
2096 - 57
2093 -127
2045 -119
2167 - 32
1970 - 81
2062 - 30
1938 - 22
2083 - 15
2064 - 12
2080 - 16
2055 -116
1979 - 61
1848 - 45
1974 - 50
1861 - 69
2095 -137
1782 - 21
1862 - 78
1944 - 4

1843 - 23
1858 - 49
1846 - 81
1885 -111
1870 - 14
1990 - 78
1891 - 27
1830 - 90
1854 - 90
2017 - 11
1884 - 74
1835-93
1765 - 88
1881 - 56
1747 - 47
1717 - 51
1941 - 60
1809 - 42
1757 - 39
1701 - 20
1802 - 56
1751 -79
1815-81
1692 - 71
1736 - 40
1792 -107
1743 - 39
1690 - 87
1637 - 24
1751 - 45
1533 - 37
1596 - 58
1586 - 71
1635 - 52
1740 -152
1706 - 38
1551 - 15
1564 - 83
1596 - 20
1572 - 67



62
63
64
65

Capelle,Herbert
Meurer,Thomas
Kleifges,Matthias Dr
Heizmann,Willi

2/9
1.5/9
11
0/9

1377 - 27

2073 -24
1116 - 32

1372 - 28
1258 - 1

2073 - 25
1094 - 33
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